REPORT NO. PN-2-201209-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/09/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000106692 Minor DTV WSBE- 56092 Main 54.0 PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND PBS 12/07/2020 Granted
Modification TV RI FOUNDATION
From: To:
0000116516 Renewal of AM WOGO 63427 Main 680.0 HALLIE, WI STEWARDS OF 12/07/2020 Granted
License SOUND, INC.
From: To:
0000120972 Minor FM KLwC 90985 Main 89.1 CASPER, WY EDUCATIONAL 12/07/2020 Granted
Modification MEDIA FOUNDATION
From: To:
0000126291 Minor FX K226AL 86510 Main 93.1 CARSON CITY, EDUCATIONAL 12/07/2020 Granted
Modification NV MEDIA FOUNDATION
From: To:
0000121679 Minor FM WHFG 83878 Main 91.3 BROUSSARD, MARY V. HARRIS 12/07/2020 Granted
Modification LA FOUNDATION
Amendment
From: To:
0000121083 Minor FM KEZZ 165959 Main 94.1 PHIPPSBURG, BLIZZARD 12/07/2020 Granted
Modification CO BROADCASTING Il
COLORADO, LLC
From: To:
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0000129308 License To DTV KALO 51241 Main 494.0 HONOLULU, HI KALO TV, INC. 12/07/2020 Granted
Cover
From: To:
0000123969 Minor FM WSFR 55499 Main 107.7 CORYDON, IN SM-WSFR, LLC 12/07/2020 Granted
Modification
From: To:
0000129342 License To DTV WPSG 12499 Main 584.0 PHILADELPHIA PHILADELPHIA 12/07/2020 Granted
Cover , PA TELEVISION
STATION WPSG, INC.
From: To:
0000121681 Minor FM KLGU 122306 Main 90.3 ST. GEORGE, EDUCATIONAL 12/07/2020 Granted
Modification uT MEDIA FOUNDATION
From: To:
0000120016 Renewal of FM WOOZ- 74581 Main 99.9 HARRISBURG, MRR LICENSE LLC 12/07/2020 Granted
License FM IL
From: To:
0000129359 License To LPD WI15EG- 128780 Main 15 CORNING, NY VISION 12/07/2020 Granted
Cover D COMMUNICATIONS,
LLC
From: To:
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File Number

0000129330

0000129326

0000126354

0000121389

0000129344

0000035668
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

DTV

LPD

FX

FM

DTV

DTV

Call Sign

WFBD

K34QB-D

W281CN

KQFZ-

FM

KYW-TV

KMEX-
DT

Facility ID

81669

128356

153192

175384

25453

35123

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

674.0

34

104.5

89.1

542.0

590.0

City, State

DESTIN, FL

VAIL, CO

LANCASTER,
OH

VALLEY VIEW,
TX

PHILADELPHIA
, PA

LOS ANGELES,
CA

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RADIANT LIFE
MINISTRIES, INC.

VAIL ASSOCIATES,
INC. D/B/ATV 8

WLOH RADIO
COMPANY

TEMPLO DE DICS,
INC. 1

CBS
BROADCASTING INC.

KMEX LICENSE
PARTNERSHIP, G.P.

Status Date

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000121041

0000120993

0000116517

0000120026

0000121087

0000129190
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ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Maodification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FM

FM

FX

FM

FM

LPD

Call Sign

WALZ-
FM

KGGA

W276CP

WXLT

KRAI-FM

WYMP-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

54578

94220

149979

6647

72437

7359

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

95.3

90.3

103.1

103.5

93.7

174.0

City, State

MACHIAS, ME

GALLUP, NM

HALLIE, WI

CHRISTOPHER

, IL

CRAIG, CO

BRUCE, MS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WILLIAM MCVICAR &
ROGER HOLST,
GEN. PARTNERSHIP

BOARD OF
EDUCATION OF THE
CITY OF
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

STEWARDS OF
SOUND, INC.

MRR LICENSE LLC

BLIZZARD
BROADCASTING, LLC

5GTV, LLC

Status Date

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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0000118404 Minor FM KAIX 92997 Main 88.3 CASPER, WY EDUCATIONAL 12/07/2020  Granted
Modification MEDIA FOUNDATION
Amendment
From: To:
0000116518 Renewal of FM WWwIB 63428 Main 103.7 HALLIE, WI STEWARDS OF 12/07/2020  Granted
License SOUND, INC.
From: To:
0000035661 Minor DTV WTOL 13992 Main 198.0 TOLEDO, OH WTOL LICENSE 12/07/2020  Granted
Modification SUBSIDIARY, LLC
From: To:
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