File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000106692	Minor Modification	DTV	WSBE- TV	56092	Main	54.0	PROVIDENCE, RI	RHODE ISLAND PBS FOUNDATION	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000116516	Renewal of License	AM	WOGO	63427	Main	680.0	HALLIE, WI	STEWARDS OF SOUND, INC.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000120972	Minor Modification	FM	KLWC	90985	Main	89.1	CASPER, WY	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000126291	Minor Modification	FX	K226AL	86510	Main	93.1	CARSON CITY, NV	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000121679	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	WHFG	83878	Main	91.3	BROUSSARD, LA	MARY V. HARRIS FOUNDATION	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000121083	Minor Modification	FM	KEZZ	165959	Main	94.1	PHIPPSBURG, CO	BLIZZARD BROADCASTING II COLORADO, LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129308	License To Cover	DTV	KALO	51241	Main	494.0	HONOLULU, HI	KALO TV, INC.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000123969	Minor Modification	FM	WSFR	55499	Main	107.7	CORYDON, IN	SM-WSFR, LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129342	License To Cover	DTV	WPSG	12499	Main	584.0	PHILADELPHIA , PA	PHILADELPHIA TELEVISION STATION WPSG, INC.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000121681	Minor Modification	FM	KLGU	122306	Main	90.3	ST. GEORGE, UT	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000120016	Renewal of License	FM	WOOZ- FM	74581	Main	99.9	HARRISBURG, IL	MRR LICENSE LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129359	License To Cover	LPD	W15EG- D	128780	Main	15	CORNING, NY	VISION COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129330	License To Cover	DTV	WFBD	81669	Main	674.0	DESTIN, FL	RADIANT LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129326	License To Cover	LPD	K34QB-D	128356	Main	34	VAIL, CO	VAIL ASSOCIATES, INC. D/B/A TV 8	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000126354	Minor Modification	FX	W281CN	153192		104.5	LANCASTER, OH	WLOH RADIO COMPANY	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000121389	Minor Modification	FM	KQFZ- FM	175384	Main	89.1	VALLEY VIEW, TX	TEMPLO DE DIOS, INC. 1	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129344	License To Cover	DTV	KYW-TV	25453	Main	542.0	PHILADELPHIA , PA	CBS BROADCASTING INC.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000035668	Minor Modification	DTV	KMEX- DT	35123	Main	590.0	LOS ANGELES, CA	KMEX LICENSE PARTNERSHIP, G.P.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000121041	Minor Modification	FM	WALZ- FM	54578	Main	95.3	MACHIAS, ME	WILLIAM MCVICAR & ROGER HOLST, GEN. PARTNERSHIP	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000120993	Minor Modification	FM	KGGA	94220	Main	90.3	GALLUP, NM	BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE, NM	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000116517	Renewal of License	FX	W276CP	149979		103.1	HALLIE, WI	STEWARDS OF SOUND, INC.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000120026	Renewal of License	FM	WXLT	6647	Main	103.5	CHRISTOPHER , IL	MRR LICENSE LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000121087	Minor Modification	FM	KRAI-FM	72437	Main	93.7	CRAIG, CO	BLIZZARD BROADCASTING, LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000129190	Minor Modification	LPD	WYMP- LD	7359	Main	174.0	BRUCE, MS	5GTV, LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000118404	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	KAIX	92997	Main	88.3	CASPER, WY	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000116518	Renewal of License	FM	WWIB	63428	Main	103.7	HALLIE, WI	STEWARDS OF SOUND, INC.	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000035661	Minor Modification	DTV	WTOL	13992	Main	198.0	TOLEDO, OH	WTOL LICENSE SUBSIDIARY, LLC	12/07/2020	Granted
	From:				То:					